
Chromatography Products

Custom Residual Solvents Mixes
• Save time! Let us prepare your standards, blended precisely to your specifications.

• Save money! Custom mixes for your processes; don’t pay for solvents you don’t need.

• Great value! Volume discounts on fully-qualified standards.

Buy More, Save More!
Restek Custom Residual Solvent Mixes are a great way to save money and time in
the laboratory. You can buy exactly what you need—mixed to your specifica-
tions—and not pay for compounds you don’t need.

Savings vary based on the mix and how much you purchase. Here’s an example
custom order and the associated savings relative to list price.

2mL ampuls, prepared in N,N-dimethylacetamide.

SSoollvveenntt  CCAASS  ## CCoonncc..  ((vvooll//vvooll%%))
Acetone 67-64-1 0.01
Acetonitrile 75-05-8 0.01
2-Butanone (MEK) 78-93-3 0.01
Cyclohexane 110-82-7 0.01
Ethanol 64-17-5 0.01
Ethyl acetate 141-78-6 0.01
Methanol 67-56-1 0.01
4-Methyl-2-pentanone (MIBK) 108-10-1 0.01
Methyl-tert-butyl ether (MTBE) 1634-04-4 0.01
Methylene chloride 75-09-2 0.01
2-Methyltetrahydrofuran 96-47-9 0.01
2-Propanol 67-63-0 0.01
Tetrahydrofuran 109-99-9 0.01
Toluene 108-88-3 0.01

NNuummbbeerr  ooff  
AAmmppuullss  BBoouugghhtt PPrriiccee//AAmmppuull You Save

Order today at . . . 
          -   use the convenient form on page 2.

Buy more,
SAVE MORE!

TYPICAL 
      . . . but ANY Mix . . . from List page 2

approx AUD  ( at XR USD=0.90xAUD )

5                              $305                   ---
10                            $165                  48%
25                             $90                   71%
100                           $33                   90%
300                           $18                   94%
500                           $15                   96%

Ask for QUOTE

SavingsBIG
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Custom Residual Solvent Mix Order Form
BBiillll  ttoo ______________________________________________ SShhiipp  ttoo ______________________________________________

Name ______________________________________________ Name ______________________________________________

Company ____________________________________________ Company ____________________________________________

Address ____________________________________________ Address ____________________________________________

__________________________________________________ __________________________________________________

__________________________________________________ __________________________________________________

Phone ______________________________________________ Phone ______________________________________________

Fax ________________________________________________ Fax ________________________________________________

Email ______________________________________________ Email ______________________________________________

MMiixx  SSppeecciiffiiccaattiioonnss

Name/description______________________________________ Ampul volume (mL) ______________________________________

Prepare in __________________________________________ Number of ampuls ______________________________________

Preparation notes ____________________________________________________________________________________________

__________________________________________________________________________________________________________

__________________________________________________________________________________________________________

CCoonncceennttrraattiioonn
SSoollvveenntt CCAASS  ## ((ggiivvee  uunniittss))
Acetic acid 64-19-7
Acetone 67-64-1
Acetonitrile 75-05-8
Anisole 100-66-3
Benzene 71-43-2
1-Butanol 71-36-3
2-Butanol 78-92-2
tert-Butanol      75-65-0
2-Butanone (MEK) 78-93-3
Butyl acetate 123-86-4
Carbon tetrachloride 56-23-5
Chlorobenzene 108-90-7
Chloroform 67-66-3
2-Chloropropane 75-29-6
Cyclohexane 110-82-7
1,2-Dichloroethane 107-06-2
1,1-Dichloroethene 75-35-4
cis-1,2-Dichloroethene 156-59-2
trans-1,2-Dichloroethene 156-60-5
1,1-Diethoxypropane 4744-08-5
Diethylether 60-29-7
Diisopropyl ether 108-20-3
Diisopropyl ethyl amine 7087-68-5
1,2-Dimethoxyethane 110-71-4
2,2-Dimethoxypropane 77-76-9
Dimethyl formamide (DMF) 68-12-2
Dimethyl sulfoxide 67-68-5
N,N-Dimethylacetamide 127-19-5
1,4-Dioxane 123-91-1
Ethanol 64-17-5
2-Ethoxyethanol 110-80-5
Ethyl acetate 141-78-6
Ethyl formate 109-94-4
Ethylbenzene 100-41-4
Ethylene glycol 107-21-1
Formaldehyde 50-00-0
Formamide 75-12-7
Formic acid 64-18-6
n-Heptane (C7) 142-82-5
Hexane 110-54-3
2-Hexanone (MBK) 591-78-6
Isoamyl acetate 123-92-2
Isoamyl alcohol 123-51-3
Isobutyl acetate 110-19-0
Isobutyl alcohol 78-83-1

Please complete a
separate form for each mix

to streamline processing.
Fax or mail to: Restek
Corporation, 110 Benner
Circle, Bellefonte, PA 16823,
Fax: 814-355-2895

Select contents and
concentrations. Note that
not all residual solvents
are compatible. Our
chemists will review your
order and advise if
separate mixes are
recommended or
required.

CCoonncceennttrraattiioonn
SSoollvveenntt CCAASS  ## ((ggiivvee  uunniittss))
Isooctane 540-84-1
Isopropyl acetate 108-21-4
Isopropyl ether 108-20-3
Isopropylbenzene (cumene) 98-82-8
Methanol 67-56-1
2-Methoxyethanol 109-86-4
Methyl acetate 79-20-9
Methyl cyclohexane 108-87-2
Methyl cyclopentane 96-37-7
Methyl isobutyl ketone (MIBK) 108-10-1
Methyl isopropyl ketone 563-80-4
n-Methyl morpholine 109-02-4
1-Methyl-2-pyrrolidinone 872-50-4
Methyl-tert-butyl ether (MTBE) 1634-04-4
2-Methyl-tetrahydrofuran 96-47-9
Methylal 109-87-5
Methylene chloride 75-09-2
2-Methylpentane 107-83-5
Morpholine 110-91-8
Nitromethane 75-52-5
Pentane 109-66-0
1-Pentanol 71-41-0
1-Propanol 71-23-8
2-Propanol 67-63-0
Propyl acetate 109-60-4
Pyridine 110-86-1
Sulfolane 126-33-0
Tetrahydrofuran 109-99-9
1,2,3,4-Tetrahydronaphthalene 119-64-2
Tetramethyl urea 632-22-4
Toluene 108-88-3
Trichloroacetic acid 76-03-9
1,1,1-Trichloroethane 71-55-6
Trichloroethene 79-01-6
Triethylamine 121-44-8
Trifluoroacetic acid 76-05-1
m-Xylene 108-38-3
o-Xylene 95-47-6
p-Xylene 106-42-3
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
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